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Amsterdam Swim Cup 2011
Amsterdam, 11 - 13-3-2011

Event 26 Men, 400m Medley Senioren Open
13-03-2011 - 9:28 Richttijd WK 2011 Shanghai: 4.16.46 Results
Points: FINA 2011

rank name club name time RT pts

1. Raphael Stacchiotti FLNS 2370 4:29.58 +0,66 740
50m: 27.92 27.92 150m: 1:35.90 35.58 250m: 2:49.25 37.96 350m: 3:59.17 32.03

100m: 1:00.32 32.40 200m: 2:11.29 35.39 300m: 3:27.14 37.89 400m: 4:29.58 30.41

2. Laurent Carnol FLNS 2361 4:36.04 +0,75 689
50m: 28.77 28.77 150m: 1:39.45 37.85 250m: 2:53.38 36.77 350m: 4:03.99 33.62

100m: 1:01.60 32.83 200m: 2:16.61 37.16 300m: 3:30.37 36.99 400m: 4:36.04 32.05

3. Jens Bakker E.ON-NZA 9300021 4:36.83 +0,68 683
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:39.36 36.93 250m: 2:54.27 38.52 350m: 4:05.22 32.74

100m: 1:02.43 33.43 200m: 2:15.75 36.39 300m: 3:32.48 38.21 400m: 4:36.83 31.61

4. Ensger Kotterink Camden Swiss Cottage SC 58368 4:47.28 +0,69 611
50m: 29.33 29.33 150m: 1:41.32 36.68 250m: 3:00.06 42.16 350m: 4:15.77 33.09

100m: 1:04.64 35.31 200m: 2:17.90 36.58 300m: 3:42.68 42.62 400m: 4:47.28 31.51

5. Sebas van Lith Aqua-Novio'94 9001841 4:47.83 +0,83 608
50m: 29.58 29.58 150m: 1:43.21 37.92 250m: 3:02.19 41.48 350m: 4:16.70 32.75

100m: 1:05.29 35.71 200m: 2:20.71 37.50 300m: 3:43.95 41.76 400m: 4:47.83 31.13

6. Vincent Moolhuijsen Oceanus 9401215 4:52.00 +0,85 582
50m: 30.34 30.34 150m: 1:43.46 37.50 250m: 3:02.11 41.70 350m: 4:19.35 33.59

100m: 1:05.96 35.62 200m: 2:20.41 36.95 300m: 3:45.76 43.65 400m: 4:52.00 32.65

7. Alberto Tasini San Marino 89tasin 4:57.40 +0,92 551
50m: 29.35 29.35 150m: 1:42.82 37.88 250m: 3:04.69 44.73 350m: 4:24.02 34.63

100m: 1:04.94 35.59 200m: 2:19.96 37.14 300m: 3:49.39 44.70 400m: 4:57.40 33.38

8. Konstantinos Mouratidis Hellenic Sw.Fed. 95moura 4:58.99 +0,84 542
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:47.78 41.87 250m: 3:08.31 41.64 350m: 4:25.24 35.98

100m: 1:05.91 35.56 200m: 2:26.67 38.89 300m: 3:49.26 40.95 400m: 4:58.99 33.75

9. Stefano Sartini Pol. Com. Riccione 92stefa 5:00.19 +0,74 535
50m: 30.02 30.02 150m: 1:46.45 40.82 250m: 3:11.11 45.00 350m: 4:29.23 34.02

100m: 1:05.63 35.61 200m: 2:26.11 39.66 300m: 3:55.21 44.10 400m: 5:00.19 30.96

10. Jorgos Skotadis Racing Club 9803317 5:06.96 +0,78 501
50m: 32.19 32.19 150m: 1:49.56 39.15 250m: 3:13.31 45.27 350m: 4:33.93 34.96

100m: 1:10.41 38.22 200m: 2:28.04 38.48 300m: 3:58.97 45.66 400m: 5:06.96 33.03

11. Sem van Lith Aqua-Novio'94 9501851 5:08.38 +0,75 494
50m: 29.89 29.89 150m: 1:47.09 41.23 250m: 3:10.64 42.78 350m: 4:33.10 37.29

100m: 1:05.86 35.97 200m: 2:27.86 40.77 300m: 3:55.81 45.17 400m: 5:08.38 35.28

12. Ico Broekhuizen DWK 9300069 5:09.40 +0,73 489
50m: 31.17 31.17 150m: 1:49.30 40.68 250m: 3:12.59 43.27 350m: 4:32.77 36.47

100m: 1:08.62 37.45 200m: 2:29.32 40.02 300m: 3:56.30 43.71 400m: 5:09.40 36.63

13. Lars Haarsma DAW 9600745 5:20.31 +0,73 441
50m: 32.36 32.36 150m: 1:53.98 43.49 250m: 3:20.83 45.50 350m: 4:44.72 37.97

100m: 1:10.49 38.13 200m: 2:35.33 41.35 300m: 4:06.75 45.92 400m: 5:20.31 35.59

14. Nick van der Krogt De Zijl/LGB 9501313 5:24.52 +0,77 424
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:56.88 43.90 250m: 3:24.00 44.05 350m: 4:47.61 38.12

100m: 1:12.98 40.71 200m: 2:39.95 43.07 300m: 4:09.49 45.49 400m: 5:24.52 36.91

15. Krijn de Kievit Racing Club 9700277 5:36.05 +0,78 382
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:57.56 42.80 250m: 3:29.48 50.59 350m: 4:59.41 37.59

100m: 1:14.76 41.17 200m: 2:38.89 41.33 300m: 4:21.82 52.34 400m: 5:36.05 36.64
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